
2023 DATES 
 

February  2023  

Tuesday 7th February Year 5 and 6 Netball - Stalbridge 

Monday 13th February  Half Term Begins 

Monday 20th February  Half Term Restarts 

Tuesday 21st February Pancake Race with SturQuest  

Thursday 23rd February 8.50 am – 9.20 am and 
2.45 pm – 3.15 pm 

SATS Meeting (Year 6) 

Monday 27th and Tuesday 28th February  Parents’ Evening 

  

March 2023  

Wednesday 1st March – Friday 3rd March  Leeson House 

Monday 6th March  Year 5 and 6 Football – Child Okeford 

Wednesday 8th March World Book Day 

Monday 13th March  Year 3 and 4 Football  

Tuesday 14th March Trip to Castle Gardens, Sherborne – Reception Only 

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day 

Week commencing 20th March Family Learning Week 

Monday 20th March Years 3-6 Football Child Okeford 

Friday 24th March Science Dome Visit 

Friday 31st March Last Day of Term 

  

April 2023  

Monday 17th April  Summer Term Begins 

Thursday 20th April  Moors Valley Trip (Year 2)  

  

May 2023  

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 4th – Friday 5th May Year 4 Carey Camp 

Monday 8th May  Bank Holiday for the Coronation 

Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May SATs 

Tuesday 9th May  Year 3 and 4 Quad Kids - WB 

  

Wednesday 17th May Cross Country – Shillingstone 

Friday 26th May  Staff Training Day 

Monday 29th May  Half Term Begins 

  

June 2023  

Monday 5th June  Half Term Restarts 

Monday 12th June Phonics Screening  

Thursday 15th June Athletics - SNHS 

Friday 16th June London Trip (Year 6) 

Wednesday 21 June Year 4 Singing Day  

Friday 23rd June Run Around Rounders - WB 

Wednesday 28th June Sports Day 

  

July 2023  

Monday 3rd July  Step Up Day Year 4 SNHS 

Tuesday 4th July  Year 5 and 6 Sporting Challenge SNHS 

Tuesday 4th July  Year 5 and 6 Aquathlon  



Wednesday 5th July Year 5 Arts Day SNHS 

Thursday 6th July Transition Day for SNHS 

Tuesday 11th July Transition Day for all other County Schools 

Wednesday 12th July  Year 5 and 6 Rounder – Child Okeford 

Thursday 13th July  Year 6 Show (am and pm) 

Friday 14th July  Show and Family Night 

Tuesday 18th July Born Free 

Thursday 20th July  Leaver Assembly (9.30am) 

Thursday 20th July  Term Ends 

Friday 21st July  Staff Training Day 

 
 


